
DATE DAY IX XI SCI XI COMM

15-Feb Saturday Mathematics Chemistry Accountancy

16-Feb Sunday

17-Feb Monday

18-Feb Tuesday Social Science Physics Economics

19-Feb Wednesday

20-Feb Thursday

21-Feb Friday Science Mathematics/ Biology Business Studies

22-Feb Saturday

23-Feb Sunday

24-Feb Monday English English English

25-Feb Tuesday

26-Feb Wednesday

27-Feb Thursday Hindi
Comp. Sci./ Phy. Edu./ 

Painting/ Biology

Comp. Sci./ Phy. 

Edu./ Home Sci./ 

Painting

28-Feb Friday Computer

*Note- Students opted for both Mathematics and Biology will attempt their 

Biology exam on 27 Feb.

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-2025

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE


